Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SZ2325.000

S

IRTS: 2025/8/20 (KI&: rittal.com/tw-zh)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh
https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh
https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh

S72325.000 - x5 AT AE

BEEBLIEBLNERER. PERERIFE. NELE. FEXENBEERES.

it SZ 2325.000
= miEiR FEFEEBRLE. BaMEFX. HiRMRIPER. NNRES. B4
JeEHFN B 4L E E 14
B AR FLEREN A5 mm, UREFAESHBRT 25 mm 2%
fEFSERE BFEE T5IE4:
B4l
BARER:
FrizhR fRIFFRIR
IEIRE
B 2 S 1 A & 7E 14
=y MR
RE PEE
HITEE BIEEEMY
REOEEM =L
LRI £/ AE REEWEY, BIMNEEEFRELREFNEESR
Wi P8 RHE AE B S FERIETEAHFEIEEERSE
PE = pb CL it AE
AE REEN
EETRE 500 mm
1,000 mm
BEHT 20 4

© Rittal 2025 2



I

ETIM9
ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

3.6

3.973

73269098

4028177021266

EC002625

EC002625

27189234



